
TTC38

E
3
0
9
5
2
6

Altername: ; TTC38;

Immunogen:
Recombinant fragment corresponding to 230-436aa of human
TTC38.

Purification: Purified by antigen affinity column.

Reactivity: Human. Predicted: Rat, Mus.

References:
Wan C, Borgeson B, Phanse S. et al. Panorama of ancient
metazoan macromolecular complexes. Nature. 525(7569):339-44
(2015)

Background: Homo sapiens tetratricopeptide repeat domain 38, mRNA

Gene ID: NM_017931.2

Cellular
localization:

extracellular exosome

Source: Rabbit

Antibody type: Polyclonal

Isotype: IgG

Molecular
Weight:

53KD

Preservative: Already dissolved in sterile H2O with 1% BSA and 0.02% NaN3

and 50% glycerol.

Recommended ELISA(1:20,000~80,000) Western blotting(1:200~1,000)
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Dilutions: Immunohistochemistry(1:100~500)
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